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FAS 14 | 15 | 1.8 | 20 | 23 | 25 | 275 | 35
Q215-235A/B. SS400 4060 | 3960 | 3910 | 3880 | 3790 | 3760 | 3730 | 3700 | 3730 | 3760
Q195 4080 | 3980 | 3930 | 3900 | 3810 | 3780 | 3750 | 3720 | 3750 | 3780
Q235C 4120 | 4020 | 3970 | 3940 | 3850 | 3820 | 3790 | 3760 | 3790 | 3820
s | 9235D. ST37-2 4160 | 4060 | 4010 | 3980 | 3890 | 3860 | 3830 | 3800 | 3830 | 3860
AW | o758 4190 | 4090 | 4040 | 4010 | 3920 | 3890 | 3860 | 3830 | 3860 | 3890
GR C 4210 | 4110 | 4060 | 4030 | 3940 | 3910 | 3880 | 3850 | 3880 | 3910
A36 4110 | 4010 | 3960 | 3930 | 3840 | 3810 | 3780 | 3750 | 3780 | 3810
Q235BCR 4130 | 4030 | 3980 | 3950 | 3860 | 3830 | 3800 | 3770 | 3800 | 3830
Wl | BZQ235B 4060 | 3960 | 3910 | 3880 | 3790 | 3760 | 3730 | 3700 | 3730 | 3760
SR | AFD4 4210 | 4110 | 4060 | 4030 | 3940 | 3910 | 3880 | 3850 | 3880 | 3910
TSR | Q195-235A/By SS400 4110 | 4010 | 3960 | 3930 | 3840 | 3810 | 3780 | 3750 | 3780 | 3810
SPHC/ SPHC1/SPHC-C/SPHC-F
SPH-CR /SPH_FH/SPHC-DX 4090 | 3990 | 3940 | 3910 | 3820 | 3790 | 3760 | 3720 | 3760 | 3790
SPHB 4100 | 4000 | 3950 | 3920 | 3830 | 3800 | 3770 | 3730 | 3770 | 3800
SPDB/SPHC400C 4150 | 4050 | 4000 | 3970 | 3880 | 3850 | 3820 | 3780 | 3820 | 3850
SAE1008. SAE1007 4090 | 3990 | 3940 | 3910 | 3820 | 3790 | 3760 | 3720 | 3760 | 3790
B | SPHD. SAE1006. SAE1005 4140 | 4040 | 3990 | 3960 | 3870 | 3840 | 3810 | 3770 | 3810 | 3840
SPHE. SPHE-S1.
3820 | 3860 | 3890
SAE1002/SAB1003 4190 | 4090 | 4040 | 4010 | 3920 | 3890 | 3860
SAE1001 4260 | 4160 | 4110 | 4080 | 3990 | 3960 | 3930 | 3890 | 3930 | 3960
SAE1001A 4400 | 4300 | 4250 | 4220 | 4130 | 4100 | 4070 | 4030 | 4070 | 4100
SPHCLS 4110 | 4010 | 3960 | 3930 | 3840 | 3810 | 3780 | 3740 | 3780 | 3810
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Zgﬂ%ﬁifz SPCC 4450 | 4350 | 4300 | 4270 | 4180 | 4150 | 4120 | 4080 | 4120 | 4150

SAE1010-SAE1012 4090 | 3990 | 3940 | 3910 | 3820 | 3790 | 3760 | 3720 | 3760 | 3790

SP350/SP360 4100 | 4000 | 3950 | 3920 | 3830 | 3800 | 3770 | 3730 | 3770 | 3800

# B | saR1oMI2 4120 | 4020 | 3970 | 3940 | 3850 | 3820 | 3790 | 3750 | 3790 | 3820

zm’ﬁﬂ SAE1010M-SAE1012M. SAE1012M-1 | 4200 | 4100 | 4050 | 4020 | 3930 | 3900 | 3870 | 3830 | 3870 | 3900

SAE1013-SAE1022 4140 | 4040 | 3990 | 3960 | 3870 | 3840 | 3810 | 3770 | 3810 | 3840

SAE1013M-SAE1022M 4250 | 4150 | 4100 | 4070 | 3980 | 3950 | 3920 | 3880 | 3920 | 3950

SPHTI1/2 4110 | 4010 | 3960 | 3930 | 3840 | 3810 | 3780 | 3750 | 3780 | 3810

)% | SPHT3 4160 | 4060 | 4010 | 3980 | 3890 | 3860 | 3830 | 3800 | 3830 | 3860

W Q330 4180 | 4080 | 4030 | 4000 | 3910 | 3880 | 3850 | 3820 | 3850 | 3880

S275IR 4190 | 4090 | 4040 | 4010 | 3920 | 3890 | 3860 | 3830 | 3860 | 3890

& 4 | S275IR 4190 | 4090 | 4040 | 4010 | 3920 | 3890 | 3860 | 3830 | 3860 | 3890

& SPHCB 4120 | 4020 | 3970 | 3940 | 3860 | 3830 | 3800 | 3760 | 3800 | 3830
& U H

pa; AHYG 4360 | 4260 | 4210 | 4180 | 4090 | 4060 | 4030 | 4000 | 4030 | 4060

08-45#/08 Al/15A1/S20C/S35C/S45C | 4260 | 4160 | 4110 | 4080 | 3990 | 3960 | 3930 | 3900 | 3930 | 3960

gmm 5% 4310 | 4210 | 4160 | 4130 | 4040 | 4010 | 3980 | 3950 | 3980 | 4010

E AGLB45 4340 | 4240 | 4190 | 4160 | 4070 | 4040 | 4010 | 3980 | 4010 | 4040

Gt 554 4360 | 4260 | 4210 | 4180 | 4090 | 4060 | 4030 | 4000 | 4030 | 4060

S55C/GJ55 4400 | 4300 | 4250 | 4220 | 4130 | 4100 | 4070 | 4040 | 4070 | 4100

ST52-3 4320 | 4220 | 4170 | 4140 | 4050 | 4020 | 3990 | 3960 | 3990 | 4020

SM490A 4390 | 4290 | 4240 | 4210 | 4120 | 4090 | 4060 | 4030 | 4060 | 4090

SM490YA 4410 | 4310 | 4260 | 4230 | 4140 | 4110 | 4080 | 4050 | 4080 | 4110

Q345A. Q345B 4170 | 4070 | 4020 | 3990 | 3900 | 3870 | 3840 | 3810 | 3840 | 3870

Q345C 4270 | 4170 | 4120 | 4090 | 4000 | 3970 | 3940 | 3910 | 3940 | 3970

© Q345D 4320 | 4220 | 4170 | 4140 | 4050 | 4020 | 3990 | 3960 | 3990 | 4020

(if' Q345E 4470 | 4370 | 4320 | 4290 | 4200 | 4170 | 4140 | 4110 | 4140 | 4170

A | s3555R 4290 | 4190 | 4140 | 4110 | 4020 | 3990 | 3960 | 3930 | 3960 | 3990

# S35512 4490 | 4390 | 4340 | 4310 | 4220 | 4190 | 4160 | 4130 | 4160 | 4190

Q390A 4300 | 4200 | 4150 | 4120 | 4030 | 4000 | 3970 | 3940 | 3970 | 4000

Q390B 4350 | 4250 | 4200 | 4170 | 4080 | 4050 | 4020 | 3990 | 4020 | 4050

Q390C 4400 | 4300 | 4250 | 4220 | 4130 | 4100 | 4070 | 4040 | 4070 | 4100

Q390D 4480 | 4380 | 4330 | 4300 | 4210 | 4180 | 4150 | 4120 | 4150 | 4180

Q420B 4400 | 4300 | 4250 | 4220 | 4130 | 4100 | 4070 | 4040 | 4070 | 4100

¥ 4 < | HP295. SG295 4180 | 4080 | 4030 | 4000 | 3910 | 3880 | 3850 | 3820 | 3850 | 3880

JAH™ | Hp325 4230 | 4130 | 4080 | 4050 | 3960 | 3930 | 3900 | 3870 | 3900 | 3930




